Subminiature Basic Switch   SS-P 103
Subminiature Basic Switch
SS-P
SS Series Compatible Mounting with
a Simple Construction and Easy-to-Use
Design Concept
• Insert molded base and improved case-to-base seal
provides enhanced resistance to flux.
• Switch rating of 3 A at 125 VAC possible with a single-leaf
movable spring. Models for micro loads with gold crossbar
contact are also available.
• Solder, quick-connect terminals (#110), and PCB terminals
are available, including even-pitched PCB terminals.
• RoHS Compliant.
Ordering Information
.
Model Number Legend
Terminals Solder terminals Quick-connect
terminals (#110)
PCB terminals
Rating Actuator Uneven pitch Even pitch
3 A Pin plunger SS-3GP SS-3GPT SS-3GPD SS-3GPB
Hinge lever SS-3GLP SS-3GLPT SS-3GLPD SS-3GLPB
Simulated roller lever SS-3GL13P SS-3GL13PT SS-3GL13PD SS-3GL13PB
0.1 A Pin plunger SS-01GP SS-01GPT SS-01GPD SS-01GPB
Hinge lever SS-01GLP SS-01GLPT SS-01GLPD SS-01GLPB
Simulated roller lever SS-01GL13P SS-01GL13PT SS-01GL13PD SS-01GL13PB
SS-            P
1. Ratings
3: 3 A at 125 VAC
01: 0.1 A at 30 VDC
2. Contact Gap
G: 0.5 mm
3. Actuator
None: Pin plunger
L: Hinge lever
L13: Simulated roller lever
4. Terminals
None: Solder terminals
T: Quick-connect terminals (#110)
D: PCB terminals (Uneven pitch)
B: PCB terminals (Even pitch)
3 421